cutoffpl highecut FDcut
- E - E_Ecum - E_Eculo B
K-E Fexp(—%) K-E Fexp(_ Efoldﬁ) K-E r[1+exp( Efoldﬂ)]
Energy [keV] Energy [keV] Energy [keV]
1 2 5 10 20 501 2 5 10 20 501 2 5 10 20 50
I I IIIIII| I LI I I IIIIII| I LI I I IIIIII| I LI
r=-1-1 r=-1-1 r=-1-1

Efold = 1-6keV

Efold = 1-6keV

Constant parameters

Parameter

Value

Normalization
Photon Index I

E cutoff
Efoa

-0.5
15keV
5keV

0l

10!

10°

107!

10!

10°

107!

10!

10°

107!
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